Buren Roscoe Schryock Collection

MS.048

Container List

Photograph, interview, and obituary of Buren Schryock

San Diego Symphony Orchestra pictures and concert

3" and 4™ Annual May Music Festival programs

Box File Contents
1 1
2
programs
3
4

Opera programs, “Romeo et Juliette”, “Rigoletto”,
“The Messiah”, “La Traviata”

Riverside Orchestral Association

Dates

Unknown

1915-1917

1915-1916

1916-1926

1909-1912



